EDGEWOOD 2018 HONS

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 08:50AM | 09:40AM | 10:30AM | 11:20AM | 12:10PM

01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Mo

Wk 40, 2018/10/01

Module: EDSJ704 (HONS: EDSJ704 E2 Education and Social Inequality)
Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630|2|S201)

Tue

Wk 40, 2018/10/02

Module: EDSJ704 (HONS: EDSJ704 E2 Education and Social Inequality)
Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630|2|S201)

We

Wk 40, 2018/10/03

Module: EDSJ704 (HONS: EDSJ704 E2 Education and Social Inequality)
Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630|2|S201)

Thu

Fri

Sat

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



