EDGEWOOD 2018 HONS



	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Mo	Wk 40, 2018/10/01 Module: EDSJ704 (HONS: EDSJ704 E2 Education and Social Inequality) Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630 2 S201)													
Tue	Wk 40, 2018/10/02 Module: EDSJ704 (HONS: EDSJ704 E2 Education and Social Inequality) Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630 2 S201)													
We	Wk 40, 2018/10/03 Module: EDSJ704 (HONS: EDSJ704 E2 Education and Social Inequality) Room: S200 Post Grad Common (630 2 S201)													
Thu														
E E														
Sat														